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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

10.

11.

12.

13.

. KOVAC, Peter

. BOKA, Benett

. Godarsky, David
. LINDSLY, Silas

. BECKER, Felix

. ELEKES, Zsombor
. FARKAS, Marcel

. Holler, Lukao

. CZENCZ, Agoston

. Sloboda, Peter 2017
25m: 00:48,50, 50m: 00:48,50 (00:00,00)

. PACHER, Paul Samuel 2017
25m: 00:49,26, 50m: 00:49,26 (00:00,00)

. Haf, Ferdinand 2017
25m: 00:50,51, 50m: 00:50,51 (00:00,00)

. HIEBLINGER, Leander 2017
25m: 00:51,12, 50m: 00:51,12 (00:00,00)

. BALAZATICS, Zétény 2017
25m: 00:55,07, 50m: 00:55,07 (00:00,00)

. SCHMID-BABORSKY, Nils 2017
Benedikt
25m: 00:57,56, 50m: 00:57,56 (00:00,00)

. Németh, Tomao 2017

25m: 01:02,16, 50m: 01:02,16 (00:00,00)

. BOKA, Nolen 2018
25m: 01:04,44, 50m: 01:04,44 (00:00,00)
. Krennert, Milian 2018

25m: 01:06,20, 50m: 01:06,20 (00:00,00)

2016
00:47,68 (00:00,00)

2016
25m: 00:49,25, 50m: 00:49,25 (00:00,00)
2016
RT +0.60 25m: 00:49,41, 50m: 00:49,41 (00
2016
25m: 00:49,86, 50m: 00:49,86 (00:00,00)
2016
25m: 00:51,27, 50m: 00:51,27 (00:00,00)
2016
25m: 00:51,75, 50m: 00:51,75 (00:00,00)
2016
25m: 00:51,80, 50m: 00:51,80 (00:00,00)
2016
25m: 00:52,49, 50m: 00:52,49 (00:00,00)
2016
25m: 00:53,08, 50m: 00:53,08 (00:00,00)
FODOR, Marcell 2016
25m: 00:53,85, 50m: 00:53,85 (00:00,00)
Holzgethan, Noah 2016
25m: 00:56,16, 50m: 00:56,16 (00:00,00)

25m: 00:47,68, 50m:

Wurzer, Niklas 2016
25m: 01:00,71, 50m: 01:00,71 (00:00,00)
HAYER, Patrik 2016

25m: 01:02,29, 50m: 01:02,29 (00:00,00)
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HUN
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AUT

SVK
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:00,00)
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HUN

HUN
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HUN

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
SV-Simmering
SVS-Schwimmen
SV-Simmering

Soproni Széchy T. SI
SV-Simmering

Klub vodnych &portov OCEAN
Bratislava

UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

Union SC Eisenstadt

VaK FTVa UK Lafranconi

UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
SC Hakoah Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Sarvari Gyégyfurdo

Soproni Széchy T. SI

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
Soproni Széchy T. SI

UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Villach

Soproni Széchy T. SI

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

00

00

00
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00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:
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148,50

149,26

50,51
51,12
55,07

57,56

02,16

04,44

06,20

147,68
149,25
149,41

149,86

51,27
51,75
51,80
52,49
53,08
53,85
56,16
00,71

02,29
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Lupték, Teodor

. Haf, Nikolaus

25m: 00:42,25, 50m: 00:
. VARGA, Bence

25m: 00:45,11, 50m: 00:
. Gettinger, Theodor
25m: 00:47,17, 50m: 00:
. LAKATOS, Kristof
25m: 00:47,22, 50m: 00:
. CSIKOS, Matyas

25m: 00:47,30, 50m: 00:
. Centés, Maxim

25m: 00:47,61, 50m: 00:
. ABINA ADDO, Erich
25m: 00:48,30, 50m: 00:
. Madac, Oliver

25m: 00:48,73, 50m: 00:
. Varju, Dominik

25m: 00:49,76, 50m: 00:

KHOROSHKO, Andrey

25m: 00:50,43, 50m: 00:

Salay, Dominik

25m: 00:50,80, 50m: 00:

Németh, Marcus

25m: 00:51,32, 50m: 00:

LANG, Tibor Andréas

25m: 00:51,34, 50m: 00:

Heister, Tomao

25m: 00:51,56, 50m: 00:

Vedej, Matuo

25m: 00:51,77, 50m: 00:

Domin, Yehor

RT +0.56 25m: 00:52,99, 50m: 00:52,99 (00:00,00)

TIMAR, Istvan

25m: 00:55,66, 50m: 00:

JUHASZ-HUDY, Marcell

Sauter, Leo
Mérocz, Filip

2016

2015
42,25 (00:00,00)
2015
45,11 (00:00,00)
2015
47,17 (00:00,00)
2015
47,22 (00:00,00)
2015
47,30 (00:00,00)
2015
47,61 (00:00,00)
2015
48,30 (00:00,00)
2015
48,73 (00:00,00)
2015
49,76 (00:00,00)
2015
50,43 (00:00,00)
2015
50,80 (00:00,00)
2015

51,32 (00:00,00)
2015
51,34 (00:00,00)
2015
51,56 (00:00,00)
2015
51,77 (00:00,00)
2015

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

HUN

HUN

SVK

AUT

SVK

SVK

AUT

SVK

SVK

HUN

SVK

SVK

SVK

Eisenstadter SU

SVS-Schwimmen
Soproni Széchy T. SI
Eisenstadter SU
Soproni Széchy T. SI
Szombathelyi SK SI
XBS swimming

SC Diana

XBS swimming

XBS swimming

Vienna Aquatic SC

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

Klub vodnych &portov OCEAN

Malacky

FTC

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

XBS swimming

2015 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI

55,66 (00:00,00)

2015 HUN FTC

2015 SVK Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
2015 SVK Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

142,25
145,11
147,17
147,22
147,30
147,61
148,30
148,73

149,76

50,43
50,80

51,32

51,34
51,56
51,77
52,99

55,66

DQ

DNS MT
DNS MT
DNS MT
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

D

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

RIPA, Matthias 2014 AUT SU Médling
25m: 00:37,44, 50m: 00:37,44 (00:00,00)

. MARAZ, Istvan 2013 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI

RT +0.59 25m: 00:37,94, 50m: 00:37,94 (00:00,00)

. MADAR, Marcell 2013 HUN BVSC-Zugld

25m: 00:38,03, 50m: 00:38,03 (00:00,00)

. VARADI, Andras 2013 HUN BVSC-Zuglé

25m: 00:38,43, 50m: 00:38,43 (00:00,00)

. SOKOLIVSKYI, Yaroslav 2014 AUT ASV Wien

25m: 00:39,89, 50m: 00:39,89 (00:00,00)

. BELLA, Mér 2013 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

25m: 00:40,06, 50m: 00:40,06 (00:00,00)

. SOLYMOS, Péter 2014 HUN Szombathelyi SK SI

RT +0.74 25m: 00:40,30, 50m: 00:40,30 (00:00,00)

. TRENCSER, Ivan 2013 HUN Szombathelyi SK SI

25m: 00:40,51, 50m: 00:40,51 (00:00,00)

. PERNATSCH, Kilian 2013 AUT ASV Wien

25m: 00:41,17, 50m: 00:41,17 (00:00,00)

aimunek, Jakub 2013 SVK XBS swimming
RT +0.47 25m: 00:41,43, 50m: 00:41,43 (00:00,00)

Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 AUT Eisenstadter SU
RT +0.71 25m: 00:41,45, 50m: 00:41,45 (00:00,00)

GYURICZA, Zsombor 2014 HUN BVSC-Zugld
25m: 00:42,29, 50m: 00:42,29 (00:00,00)

Wyczesany, Valentin 2014 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
25m: 00:42,96, 50m: 00:42,96 (00:00,00)

KOVACS, Marton 2014 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.

25m: 00:43,10, 50m: 00:43,10 (00:00,00)

SCHWARZENSTEIN, Corbinian 2014 AUT ASV Wien

RT +0.72 25m: 00:43,65, 50m: 00:43,65 (00:00,00)

aimunek, Michal 2014 SVK XBS swimming
25m: 00:45,30, 50m: 00:45,30 (00:00,00)

LODOR, Lazar 2014 HUN Szombathelyi SK SI
25m: 00:49,16, 50m: 00:49,16 (00:00,00)

SZITTNER, Tas Adam 2014 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
25m: 00:49,49, 50m: 00:49,49 (00:00,00)

KOVACS-DEE, Barna 2013 HUN Sarvari Gyégyfirdo
RT +0.32 25m: 00:49,57, 50m: 00:49,57 (00:00,00)

Wurm, Noah 2014 AUT Eisenstadter SU
25m: 00:52,16, 50m: 00:52,16 (00:00,00)

TORZECKI-SANCHEZ, Nathan 2014 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
25m: 00:52,54, 50m: 00:52,54 (00:00,00)

BAUSZ, Kevin 2014 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
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00:
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137,44
37,94
38,03
38,43
39,89
140,06
140,30
140,51
141,17
141,43
141,45
142,29
142,96
143,10
143,65
145,30
149,16
149,49
149,57
52,16

52,54
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

E
1. Drexler, Jonas 2011 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt
RT +0.57 25m: 00:31,40, 50m: 00:31,40 (00:00,00)
2. BERGENDI, Gellért 2011 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
RT +0.51 25m: 00:31,64, 50m: 00:31,64 (00:00,00)
3. KONDOR, Barnabéas Imre 2011 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
RT +0.47 25m: 00:33,24, 50m: 00:33,24 (00:00,00)
4. BERCZI, Bendegliz 2011 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
RT +0.67 25m: 00:33,58, 50m: 00:33,58 (00:00,00)
5. VARGA, Akos 2011 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
25m: 00:34,01, 50m: 00:34,01 (00:00,00)
6. Pfeiffer, Emil 2011 AUT Eisenstadter SU
RT +0.81 25m: 00:34,02, 50m: 00:34,02 (00:00,00)
7. Hauptmann, Jonas 2011 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
RT +0.58 25m: 00:34,21, 50m: 00:34,21 (00:00,00)
8. TORHOSI, Noel 2011 HUN Ebihal Usz6 és Mozg.
25m: 00:34,28, 50m: 00:34,28 (00:00,00)
9. LAKATOS, Maté 2012 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
RT +0.53 25m: 00:34,63, 50m: 00:34,63 (00:00,00)
10. JAKAB, Gergo 2012 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
RT +0.68 25m: 00:35,27, 50m: 00:35,27 (00:00,00)
11. Soucek, David 2011 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
25m: 00:36,52, 50m: 00:36,52 (00:00,00)
12. GOLTL, Doridn Aron 2011 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
25m: 00:36,88, 50m: 00:36,88 (00:00,00)
13. BIRCEA, Christoph 2012 AUT SV-Simmering
25m: 00:37,00, 50m: 00:37,00 (00:00,00)
14. NEMETH, Gergely 2012 HUN Pépai Uszé SE
RT +0.71 25m: 00:37,42, 50m: 00:37,42 (00:00,00)
15. Domokos, Mark 2011 SLO PK Dustvo
25m: 00:37,80, 50m: 00:37,80 (00:00,00)
16. Chudacek, Clemens 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
25m: 00:38,49, 50m: 00:38,49 (00:00,00)
17. Palencéar, Patrik 2011 SVK AQUATICS Nitra
25m: 00:38,86, 50m: 00:38,86 (00:00,00)
18. KUBAO, Viktor 2012 SVK Sport club DS
25m: 00:40,66, 50m: 00:40,66 (00:00,00)
19. Zavodsky, Leo 2012 AUT SU Médling
25m: 00:42,55, 50m: 00:42,55 (00:00,00)
PLATONOV, Ivan Alexander 2012 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
Herodes, Manolo 2012 AUT Eisenstadter SU
F
1. Jehlik, Jan 2009 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
RT +0.64 25m: 00:30,06, 50m: 00:30,06 (00:00,00)
2. Kerschbaumer, Tobias 2009 AUT SU Madling
RT +0.63 25m: 00:30,07, 50m: 00:30,07 (00:00,00)
3. Gavrilovici, Justin 2010 AUT SV Friesen Wien

RT +0.46 25m: 00:30,27, 50m

: 00:30,27 (00:00,00)
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00:
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00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
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00
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00:
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131,40
31,64
33,24
33,58
34,01
34,02
34,21
34,28
34,63
35,27
36,52
36,88
37,00
37,42
37,80
38,49
38,86
140,66

142,55

30,06
30,07

30,27
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MT
MT
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

F

4,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

SEMASHKO, Nikita Alexander
RT +0.62 25m: 00:30,50, 50m: 00

. Hedenidze, Volodymyr

RT +0.70 25m: 00:30,58, 50m: 00

. Vojtesek, Matous

RT +0.54 25m: 00:30,77, 50m: 00

. Djuric, Ares

RT +0.49 25m: 00:31,26, 50m: 00

. SZABO, Florian

RT +0.64 25m: 00:31,92, 50m: 00

. GUNDTOFTE-BRUUN, Daniel

RT +0.69 25m: 00:31,92, 50m: 00
Opelka, Simon

RT +0.75 25m: 00:32,30, 50m: 00:

MOLNAR-VEGH, Balint

RT +0.67 25m: 00:32,38, 50m: 00:

VARGA, Dominik Zoltan

RT +0.53 25m: 00:32,84, 50m: 00:

WITZMANN, Daniel

RT +0.51 25m: 00:33,12, 50m: 00:

Valubek, Adam

RT +0.46 25m: 00:33,14, 50m: 00:

NAGY, Kristof

RT +0.60 25m: 00:34,02, 50m: 00:

Chen, Zilin

RT +0.55 25m: 00:34,09, 50m: 00:

Wondrusch, Jonas David

RT +0.45 25m: 00:34,40, 50m: 00:

SIPKOVITS, Vilmos

RT +0.52 25m: 00:34,66, 50m: 00:

Molnar, Marcell

RT +0.82 25m: 00:37,92, 50m: 00:

Kofler, Levente

RT +0.72 25m: 00:39,10, 50m: 00:

BERGEN, Aivar
RT +0.52 25m: 00:40,80, 50m: 00
KHVOSTENKO, Yehor

2010 AUT SU Madling
:30,50 (00:00,00)

2010 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
130,58 (00:00,00)

2009 CZE Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec

:30,77 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT SU Madling
131,26 (00:00,00)

2010 HUN Ebihal Usz6 és Mozg.
131,92 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT ASV2000 - Athletik

Schwimmverein Stockerau

131,92 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT SU Madling
32,30 (00:00,00)

2009 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
32,38 (00:00,00)

2010 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
32,84 (00:00,00)

2010 AUT SC Hakoah Wien
33,12 (00:00,00)

2009 SVK Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
33,14 (00:00,00)

2009 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
34,02 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT SV Villach
34,09 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT SU Madling
34,40 (00:00,00)

2009 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
34,66 (00:00,00)

2009 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt
37,92 (00:00,00)

2010 AUT SV Villach
39,10 (00:00,00)

2010 AUT SV Friesen Wien
140,80 (00:00,00)

2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC

25m: 00:45,07, 50m: 00:45,07 (00:00,00)

Herodes, Chiano Valentino

Lang, Tristan

2009 AUT Eisenstadter SU

2010 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00

:30,50
30,58
30,77
31,26
31,92

31,92

32,30
32,38
32,84
33,12
33,14
34,02
34,09
34,40
34,66
37,92
39,10
140,80

145,07

DQ

DNS MT
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Continue Event 33 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

G

1.

10.

11.

12.

BORZSEI, Zalan
RT +0.65 25m: 00:29,62, 50m:

. KOVATS, Alex

RT +0.54 25m: 00:30,23, 50m:

. HOSSZU, Méaté

RT +0.51 25m: 00:30,28, 50m:

. Wetzel, Kaj

RT +0.49 25m: 00:30,58, 50m:

. SZABO, Gergo

2007 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
00:29,62 (00:00,00)

2006 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:30,23 (00:00,00)

2006 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:30,28 (00:00,00)

2008 AUT SU Madling
00:30,58 (00:00,00)

2008 HUN Sarvari Gydgyfurdo

25m: 00:30,62, 50m: 00:30,62 (00:00,00)

. O' SULLIVAN, Matthew

RT +0.65 25m: 00:31,16, 50m:

. VIGH, Farkas

RT +0.61 25m: 00:31,25, 50m:

. SZENTES, Bence

RT +0.60 25m: 00:31,30, 50m:

. HARIS, Bence

RT +0.57 25m: 00:31,35, 50m:

BAUMANN, Marcell
RT +0.57 25m: 00:31,69, 50m:
Vaishor, Dominik

RT +0.73 25m: 00:32,27, 50m:
Kummer, Axel

2005 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:31,16 (00:00,00)

2008 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI
00:31,25 (00:00,00)

1996 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:31,30 (00:00,00)

2008 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:31,35 (00:00,00)

2006 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.
00:31,69 (00:00,00)

2008 AUT ASV2000 - Athletik

Schwimmverein Stockerau

00:32,27 (00:00,00)

1964 AUT SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

25m: 00:42,10, 50m: 00:42,10 (00:00,00)

HERMAN-SZABO, Péter
Kods, Marton Balazs

2007 HUN UNI Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
2005 HUN UNI Gyori Uszé Sportegy.

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

129,62
30,23
30,28
30,58
30,62
31,16
31,25
31,30
31,35
31,69

32,27

142,10

DNS MT
DNS MT
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